Date
17-Feb*
23-Feb*
24-Feb*
25-Feb*
25-Feb*

3-Mar
4-Mar
4-Mar
7-Mar
9-Mar
10-Mar
15- Mar
16- Mar
18-Mar
18-Mar
22-Mar
23-Mar
25-Mar
27-Mar
29-Mar
30-Mar
3-Apr
6-Apr
8-Apr
8-Apr
14-Apr
15-Apr
17-Apr
18-Apr
22-Apr
22-Apr
26-Apr
27-Apr
1-May
2-May
3-May
4-May
5-May
6-May

CHARLOTTE

Carolina Home Educators Sports

2017 Varsity Baseball Schedule

Time(s)
4:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
12:15pm
2:30pm
4:00pm
1:30pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
2:00pm
5:00pm
6:30pm
6:00pm
12:30pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
1:30pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
4:00pm
1or4pm
TBD
11:00am
1:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

*scrimmage game

Location

Huntersville Athletic Park

Covenant Day
Nations Ford
South Rowan
South Rowan
High Point Christian

Ed Price Field/High Point Athletic
Ed Price Field/High Point Athletic

Forest Hills
Concord HS
Piedmont
Weddington HS
Weddington HS
Jug Wallace Field
Jug Wallace Field
Jack D Hughes
Concord HS
Concord HS
Pine Lake
Don Montgomery Park
Hickory Grove
Metrolina Christian
Nations Ford
Deep River Park
Deep River Park
Concord
East Rowan
East Rowan
East Rowan

Conestee Stadium(Greenville SC)
Conestee Stadium(Greenville SC)

S Stanly
W Stanly
HWSA
HWSA
HWSA
HWSA
HWSA
HWSA

Opponent
Lake Norman Charter
Covenant Day
Nations Ford
TBD
South Rowan
High Point Christian
Wake Warriors
Wake Warriors
Forest Hills
Forest Hills
Piedmont
Weddington
Weddington
Anderson Cavaliers
Upstate Mavericks
Charlotte Catholic
Wesleyan Christian
S Stanly
Pine Lake
Albemarle
Hickory Grove
Metrolina Christian
Nations Ford
Raleigh Hawks
Raleigh Hawks
Freeport
East Rowan Tourney(Stallions)
East Rowan Tourney
East Rowan Tourney
Johnson Ferry Saints
Johnson Ferry Saints
S Stanly
W Stanly
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD



