

2017 Varsity Baseball Schedule

Date	Time(s)	Location	Opponent
17-Feb*	4:00pm	Huntersville Athletic Park	Lake Norman Charter
23-Feb*	4:30pm	Covenant Day	Covenant Day
24-Feb*	4:30pm	Nations Ford	Nations Ford
25-Feb*	12:15pm	South Rowan	TBD
25-Feb*	2:30pm	South Rowan	South Rowan
3-Mar	4:00pm	High Point Christian	High Point Christian
4-Mar	1:30pm	Ed Price Field/High Point Athletic	Wake Warriors
4-Mar	4:30pm	Ed Price Field/High Point Athletic	Wake Warriors
7-Mar	5:30pm	Forest Hills	Forest Hills
9-Mar	7:00pm	Concord HS	Forest Hills
10-Mar	7:00pm	Piedmont	Piedmont
15- Mar	6:00pm	Weddington HS	Weddington
16- Mar	6:00pm	Weddington HS	Weddington
18-Mar	2:00pm	Jug Wallace Field	Anderson Cavaliers
18-Mar	5:00pm	Jug Wallace Field	Upstate Mavericks
22-Mar	6:30pm	Jack D Hughes	Charlotte Catholic
23-Mar	6:00pm	Concord HS	Wesleyan Christian
25-Mar	12:30pm	Concord HS	S Stanly
27-Mar	4:30pm	Pine Lake	Pine Lake
29-Mar	6:00pm	Don Montgomery Park	Albemarle
30-Mar	4:30pm	Hickory Grove	Hickory Grove
3-Apr	4:30pm	Metrolina Christian	Metrolina Christian
6-Apr	6:00pm	Nations Ford	Nations Ford
8-Apr	1:30pm	Deep River Park	Raleigh Hawks
8-Apr	4:30pm	Deep River Park	Raleigh Hawks
14-Apr	6:00pm	Concord	Freeport
15-Apr	4:00pm	East Rowan	East Rowan Tourney(Stallions)
17-Apr	1 or 4pm	East Rowan	East Rowan Tourney
18-Apr	TBD	East Rowan	East Rowan Tourney
22-Apr	11:00am	Conestee Stadium(Greenville SC)	Johnson Ferry Saints
22-Apr	1:30pm	Conestee Stadium(Greenville SC)	Johnson Ferry Saints
26-Apr	7:00pm	S Stanly	S Stanly
27-Apr	7:00pm	W Stanly	W Stanly
1-May	TBD	HWSA	TBD
2-May	TBD	HWSA	TBD
3-May	TBD	HWSA	TBD
4-May	TBD	HWSA	TBD
5-May	TBD	HWSA	TBD
6-May	TBD	HWSA	TBD

^{*}scrimmage game